ATSC OPEN MEETING RESULTS 2013

Standard Pistol Air Rapid Fire Air MLP Single Shot Aggregate
Robert Hale 551 Simon Gibbard 565 Tony Bowden 279
Simon Gibbard 539 Robert Hale 529 John Lewis 254
Mick Brown 536 Phil Criddle 503 John Woods 249
Ed Mullen 511 Mick Brown 495 Nigel Jackson 246
John Lewis 507 Ed Mullen 452 Douglas Glaister 229
Phil Criddle 496 James Taylor 409
Stephanie Jordan 492 Stephanie Jordan 403 MLP Multi Shot Aggregate
Steve Bunce 476
Stuart Matthews 459 Air Aggregate James West 254
James Taylor 419 Douglas Glaister 210

Robert Hale 1111 Nigel Jackson 220
Standard Pistol LBP Simon Gibbard 1088
Alan Westlake 501 Mick Brown 1065 MLP Single Shot Medal Match

Ed Mullen 1039
Sport Pistol Air Phil Criddle 1037 Tony Bowden 94

Stephanie Jordan 1029 John Lewis 90
Robert Hale 560 John Lewis 1025 John Woods 85
Simon Gibbard 549 Steve Bunce 986 Nigel Jackson 85
Phil Criddle 541 Stuart Matthews 958 Douglas Glaister 78
Stephanie Jordan 537 James Taylor 877
Mick Brown 529 Mark Poole 522
Ed Mullen 528
Mark Poole 522 Club Air Champion
John Lewis 518
Steve Bunce 510 Mick Brown 1065
Stuart Matthews 499 Ed Mullen 1039
James Taylor 458 Phil Criddle 1037

John Lewis 1025
Sport Pistol LBP Mark Poole 522*
Alan Westlake 550

* Broken Gun
Sport Pistol LBP Aggregate
Alan Westlake 1051

MATCH MATCH MATCH MATCH
03 05 07 11 GRAND
Club GRSB Aggregate TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
Jon Avetoomyan 0 0 292.15 106.08 398.23
Taff Wilcox 0 0 295.13 295.13
MATCH MATCH MATCH MATCH
03 05 07 11 GRAND

Club GRSB Aggregate TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
Taff Wilcox 0 0 300.27 118.13 418.4
Jon Avetoomyan 0 0 300.22 111.11 411.33



0W~NOOOAWNER

0O~NOOOWNER

©oO~NOOUJTDWNER

©o0O~NOOODAWNER

10

12
13

©oO~NOOODAWNLER

10

12
13
14

0301 SB 50m Precision

Terence Fry
Fraser Hay

Dale Rogers
Jacky Lamb

Helen McLaurin
Alan Warner

Neil Roberts
Malcolm McDowell

0501 SB America Match

Neil Francis

Dale Rogers

Tony Bowden
Terence Fry
Jacky Lamb

Brian Yard

Alan Warner
Malcolm McDowell

0701 SB T&P1

Keith Edwards
Dale Rogers
Terence Fry
Jaime Stevenson
Neil Francis
Taff Wilcox
Andy Summers
Fraser Hay
Gerry Betteridge
Stephen Wattam
Jon Avetoomyan
Jacky Lamb
Tony Bowden
Brian Yard
Helen McLaurin
Alan Warner

1101 SB Multi Target

Terence Fry

Neil Francis
Dale Rogers
Jaime Stevenson
Fraser Hay

Jon Avetoomyan
Stephen Wattam
Brian Yard
Gerry Betteridge
Tony Bowden
Helen McLaurin
Jacky Lamb
Alan Warner

0302 CF 50m Precision

Peter Watts
Terence Fry
Gerry Betteridge
Kieth Cox

Steve Lamb
Dale Rogers
Colin McMichael
Ashley Dagger
Peter Cox

Neil Francis
Alan Warner
Jacky Lamb
Douglas Glaister
Graham Trimmer

Practise 1

Score

93
92
90
89
88
91
85
88

91
92
91
96
93
90
84
89
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93
94
88
94
92
90
88
88
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87
88
79
75

X's
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Practise 2

Score

93
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94
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88
88
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58
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85
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73
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Practise 3

Score
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90
86
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Practise 4

Score

X's
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Total
Score

279
277
277
271
269
269
264
261

277
275
272
269
260
254
242
208

298
298
297
296
296
295
295
293
293
293
292
290
287
286
280
230

115

278
278
277
274
272
271
267
267
264
262
259
252
233
228

X's
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0502 CF America Match

Kieth Cox
Terence Fry
Peter Watts
Steve Lamb
Alan Warner
Dale Rogers
Colin McMichael
Gerry Betteridge
Neil Francis
Ashley Dagger
Stephen Wattam
Tony Bowden
Jacky Lamb
Jaime Stevenson
Graham Trimmer

0702 CF T&P1

Taff Wilcox

Kieth Cox

Dale Rogers

Jon Avetoomyan
Terence Fry

Jim Smith

Peter Watts
Steve Lamb
Gerry Betteridge
Neil Francis
Alan Warner
Andy Summers
Stephen Wattam
Ashley Dagger
Tony Bowden
Jaime Stevenson
Colin McMichael
Graham Trimmer
Malcolm McDowell
Lance Peltz
Jacky Lamb

1102 CF Multi Target

Kieth Cox

Taff Wilcox
Terence Fry
Steve Lamb
Gerry Betteridge
Jim Smith

Peter Watts

Jon Avetoomyan
Alan Warner
Ashley Dagger
Andy Summers
Neil Francis
Dale Rogers
Stephen Wattam
Colin McMichael
Jacky Lamb
Tony Bowden
Stephen Smoothy
Jaime Stevenson
Graham Trimmer
Lance Peltz

Practise 1

Score

94
92
92
93
89
92
88
97
84
89
90
86
74
80
78

120
120
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117
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Practise 2

Score

97
96
96
94
97
95
98
97
96
91
84
86
88
94
89

120
120
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120
120
120
119
120
119
117
116
120
120
109
109
119
109

30
30
27
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30
27
24
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27
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Practise 3

Score

60
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29
30
28
29
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29
30
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26

30
28
29
20
26
28
28
29
19
10
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Practise 4

Score

X's
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Total
Score

288
287
284
283
282
282
280
279
271
270
266
256
252
251
249

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
297
296
292
286
289
285
289
286
287

118
118
115
115
115
115
113
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110
109
109
108
108
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106
105
104
101
98
69
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0321 LBP 50M Precision
Graham Trimmer

0521 LBP America Match
Graham Trimmer

0721 LBP T&P1

Neil Roberts
Graham Trimmer
Stephen Wattam

1121 LBP Multi Target

Neil Roberts
Graham Trimmer
Stephen Smoothy
Stephen Wattam
Lance Peltz

0322 LBR 50M Precision
Steve Lamb
0522 LBR America Match

Steve Lamb
Jaime Stevenson

0722 LBR T&P1

Steve Lamb
Peter Watts
Stephen Smoothy
Jaime Stevenson

1122 LBR Multi Target

Peter Watts
Terence Fry
Steve Lamb
Stephen Smoothy
Jaime Stevenson

0742 MLR T&P1

John Newton
Neil Roberts
Alan Westlake
Andy Summers
Nigel Jackson

1142 MLR Multi Target

John Newton
Neil Roberts
Nigel Jackson
Alan Westlake
Andy Summers

Practise 1

Score

76

78

117
118
111

75

82
65

117
117
90
115

25

23
14
23

117
114
109
104
105

X's
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Practise 2

Score

75

90

119
114
116

26
27
25
23
23

78

89
61

118
118
106
100

26
22
20
19
10

115
110
113
114
106

14
19
24
20
19
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Practise 3

Score

78

76

57
60
59

27

24
26
14

74

87

59
58
58
38

20
25
23
21
13

59
58
55
58
56

25
21
15
20
22

X's
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Practise 4

Score

29

27
24
26

25

26
24
27
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Total
Score

229

244

293
292
286

227

258
153

294
293
254
253

291
282
277
276
267

88
88
85
85
79
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1501 SB 1500

Neil Francis
Steve Lamb
Fraser Hay
Terence Fry
Dale Rogers
Helen McLaurin
Jacky Lamb

1502 CF 1500

Terence Fry
Neil Francis
Steve Lamb
Ashley Dagger
Colin McMichael
Kieth Cox

Gerry Betteridge
Jacky Lamb
Lance Peltz

1521 LBP 1500

Graham Trimmer
Stephen Smoothy

Practise 1
Score  X's
238 14
239 17
233 6
237 13
239 18
230 4
230 8
240 21
240 21
240 16
230 18
240 18
236 11
220 15
238 19
236 14
238 15
236 16

ATSC Open Meeting Results 2013

Practise 2
Score  X's
176 7
176 7
173 9
178 4
175 7
175 5
172 5
179 11
180 14
180 9
180 13
177 10
179 13
179 11
166 6
163 8
176 10
164 2

Practise 3
Score  X's
230 6
223 8
228 6
226 7
220 2
226 4
217 2
236 9
234 8
234 11
238 11
233 11
235 10
234 6
230 9
232 13
233 8
230 5

Practise 4
Score  X's
230 8
235 11
233 10
224 8
234 11
229 5
227 3
240 19
238 16
237 16
238 15
239 13
240 21
238 17
230 8
217 6
232 8
222 5

Practise 5
Score  X's
296 17
299 24
297 18
293 15
298 21
293 8
291 14
300 28
299 23
297 16
300 25
298 25
297 26
299 18
299 20
298 14
0 0
277 7

Practise 6
Score  X's
287 8
281 3
287 8
286 14
277 2
284 11
273 4
299 17
294 12
295 19
295 15
294 13
294 9
291 12
290 11
295 13
282 5
0 0

Total
Score

1457
1453
1451
1444
1443
1437
1410

1494
1485
1483
1481
1481
1481
1461
1453
1441

1161
1129

X's

60
70
57
61

37
36

105
94
87
97
90
90
79
73
68

46
35
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GRSB Aggregate

Dale Rogers
Terence Fry
Jacky Lamb
Alan Warner
Neil Francis

Jon Avetoomyan
Taff Wilcox

GRCF Aggregate

Kieth Cox

Peter Watts
Gerry Betteridge
Steve Lamb
Dale Rogers
Alan Warner
Colin McMichael
Neil Francis
Jacky Lamb
Graham Trimmer
Taff Wilcox

Jon Avetoomyan

LBP Aggregate

Graham Trimmer

LBR Aggregate

Steve Lamb

MLR Aggregate

John Newton
Neil Roberts
Alan Westlake
Andy Summers
Nigel Jackson

ATSC Open Meeting Aggregate Results 2013

MATCH
03
TOTAL

277.05
279.05
271.05
269.03

MATCH
03
TOTAL

274.02
278.07
277.06
272.05
271.02
259.01
267.03
262.01
252.06
228.04

MATCH
03
TOTAL

229
MATCH
03
TOTAL
227
MATCH

03
TOTAL

MATCH
05
TOTAL

275.03
269.03
260.03
242.03
277.04

MATCH
05
TOTAL

288.07
284.11
279.12
283.05
282.06
282.07
280.05
271.08
252.06
249.03

MATCH
05
TOTAL

244.03
MATCH
05
TOTAL
258.04
MATCH

05
TOTAL

MATCH
07
TOTAL

298.12
297.08
290.06
230.04
296.07
292.15
295.13

MATCH
07
TOTAL

300.25
300.19
300.16
300.17
300.24
299.15
289.19
299.2
287.15
285.11
300.27
300.22

MATCH
07
TOTAL

292.04

MATCH
07
TOTAL

294.07

MATCH
07
TOTAL

291.07
282.04
277.06
276.06
267.05

MATCH
11
TOTAL

111.08
115.13
98.05
98.03
111.11
106.08

MATCH
11
TOTAL

118.14
113.12
1151
115.14
108.07
1111
106.11
109.06
106.07
98.07
118.13
111.11

MATCH
11
TOTAL

102.06

MATCH
11
TOTAL

92.02

MATCH
11
TOTAL

88.05
88.05
85.01
79.02
85.01

GRAND
TOTAL

961.28
960.29
919.19
839.13
684.22
398.23
295.13

GRAND
TOTAL

980.48
975.49
971.44
970.41
961.39
951.33
942.38
941.35
897.34
860.25
418.4
411.33

GRAND
TOTAL

867.13

GRAND
TOTAL

871.13

GRAND
TOTAL

379.12
370.09
362.07
355.08
352.06



Standard Pistol Air
Robert Hale

Simon Gibbard

Mick Brown

Sport Pistol Air
Robert Hale
Simon Gibbard
Phil Criddle

Air Aggregate
Robert Hale
Simon Gibbard
Mick Brown

Rapid Fire Air
Simon Gibbard
Robert Hale

CF 50m Precision
Peter Watts
Terence Fry
Gerry Betteridge

CF America Match
Kieth Cox

Terence Fry

Peter Watts

CFT&P1
Taff Wilcox
Kieth Cox
Dale Rogers

CF Multi Target
Kieth Cox

Taff Wilcox
Terence Fry

Gallery CF Aggregate
Kieth Cox

Gallery CF 1500
Terence Fry
Neil Francis
Steve Lamb

LBP 1500
Graham Trimmer

LBP T&P1
Neil Roberts

LBP Multi Target
Neil Roberts

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

ATSC OPEN MEETING 2013

PRIZE WINNERS

ML Revolver T&P1
John Newton

ML Revolver Multi Target
John Newton

Club MLP Aggregate
Tony Bowden

Club Gallery SB Aggregate
Taff Wilcox

Club Gallery CF Aggregate
Jon Avetoomyan

Club Air Champion
Mick Brown

SB 50m Precision
Terence Fry
Fraser Hay

Dale Rogers

SB America Match
Neil Francis

Dale Rogers

Tony Bowden

SB T&P1
Keith Edwards
Dale Rogers
Terence Fry

SB Multi Target
Terence Fry
Neil Francis
Dale Rogers

Gallery SB Aggregate
Dale Rogers

Gallery SB 1500
Neil Francis
Steve Lamb
Fraser Hay

LBR America Match
Steve Lamb

LBR T&P1
Steve Lamb

LBR Multi Target
Peter Watts

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Nation Trophy

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Dillon Lee Trophy

Gale Trophy

Gale Trophy





